(’l IMICITOSTARS | INVEST IN PEOPLE

v’

OF THE CROSS-BORDER AREA

IPA CROSS BORDER PROGRAMME

Greece - The Former Yugoslav Republic

of Macedonia
2007-2013

“Service design toolkit- train the trainer”

January 25" 2016, Business and Cultural Development Centre
Leda Maria Block, Hermes Building
6" km Harilaou ~Thermi
Thessaloniki

8.30-9.00
9.00-9.15
9:15-9-45

9.45-10.45

10.45-11.00
11.00-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-13.45

13.45-14.45

14.45-15.00
15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

E: contact@microstarsproject.eu
www.microstarsproject.eu

Registration
Introduction, approach & objectives
General introduction to Service Design & the toolkit

Framing
Focus & Insight tools

Break
Imagining

Making (first part)
Prototyping tool

Lunch

Making (continued)
Blueprint tool

Validating
User testing & Business model tools

Break
Service design workshop facilitation tips & tricks

Questions and answers

I

KEPA Q Horizonti

microfinance

L PR

The project is co-funded by the European Union and by
National Funds of the Participating Countries under the IPA
Cross-Border Programme “Greece - The Former Yugoslav
Republic of Macedonia 2007-2013




