INVEST IN PEOPLE OF THE CROSS-BORDER AREA

IPA CROSS BORDER PROGRAMME
Greece - The Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
2007-2013

"Service design toolkit- train the trainer"

January 25th 2016, Business and Cultural Development Centre Leda Maria Block, Hermes Building 6th km Harilaou –Thermi Thessaloniki

8.30-9.00	Registration
9.00-9.15	Introduction, approach & objectives
9.15-9.45	General introduction to Service Design & the toolkit
9.45-10.45	Framing Focus & Insight tools
10.45-11.00	Break
11.00-12.00	Imagining
12.00-12.30	Making (first part) Prototyping tool
12.30-13.15	Lunch
13.15-13.45	Making (continued) Blueprint tool
13.45-14.45	Validating User testing & Business model tools
14.45-15.00	Break
15.00-16.00	Service design workshop facilitation tips & tricks
16.00-17.00	Questions and answers





